

EAST COUNTY FAMILY JUSTICE CENTER COMMUNITY MEETING



MEET OUR SPEAKERS



Supervisor Janice S. Parvin
Ventura County
Board of Supervisors



Michael Jump
Chief Deputy Ventura County
District Attorney Office



Christine Mitchell
Project Manager, East County
Ventura County Family Justice Center



Debbie SamelSoroptimist Simi Valley



Shannon Sergey
Forever Found
Founder & CEO



Detective Kellyn King Simi Valley Police Department

WHEN: TUESDAY, APRIL 30TH TIME: 6:30PM - 7:30PM

WHERE: SIMI VALLEY GOVERNMENT BUILDING

2929 TAPO CANYON ROAD, SIMI VALLEY, CALIFORNIA 93063/ COUNCIL CHAMBERS

"The Family Justice Center brings services, support and understanding to our victims, survivors, and their families. It is both a center for healing and for creating positive changes for the residents we serve."

– Erik Nasarenko, Ventura County District Attorney **↓** SCAN HERE TO RSVP **↓**

